PALMER AND DIEHL

STATEMENT OF DISSOLUTION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ZN 0CT 27 ANT: 4: SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO The below named limited liability company has been dissolved pursuant to Section 30-6-701 and 30-6-702, Idaho Code. State OF IDAHO The below named limited liability company has been dissolved pursuant to Section 30-6-701 and 30-6-702, Idaho Code. The name of the dissolved limited liability company is: LAKE TOWN INVESTMENTS, LLC The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: January 9, 2006 Other information concerning the dissolution (optional): Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to: J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. nature Secretary of State use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF S 10/28/2014 053 CK: NDNE CT : 229423 BH		FILED EFFECTIV
(Instructions on back of application) SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO The below named limited liability company has been dissolved pursuant to Section 30-6-701 and 30-6-702, Idaho Code. The name of the dissolved limited liability company is: LAKE TOWN INVESTMENTS, LLC The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: January 9, 2006 Other Information concerning the dissolution (optional): Other information concerning the dissolution (optional): Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to: J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. Secretary of Stele use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF S IDAHO SECRETARY OF Stele use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF Stele use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF Stele use only	STATEMENT OF DISSOLUTION	2014 OCT 27 AM 11= 45
pursuant to Section 30-6-701 and 30-6-702, Idaho Code. The name of the dissolved limited liability company is: LAKE TOWN INVESTMENTS, LLC The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: January 9, 2006 Other information concerning the dissolution (optional): Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to: J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. nature Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager IDAMO SECRETARY OF State use only IDAMO SECRETARY OF State use only		SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO
The name of the dissolved limited liability company is: LAKE TOWN INVESTMENTS, LLC The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: January 9, 2006 Other information concerning the dissolution (optional): Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to: J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. Instre Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager JD/28/2014 05: CK: NUNE CT: 249423 BH	The below named limited liability company has been dissolved pursuant to Section 30-6-701 and 30-6-702, Idaho Code.	
LAKE TOWN INVESTMENTS, LLC The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: January 9, 2006 Other information concerning the dissolution (optional): Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to: J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. nature Secretary of Stelle use only insture IDAHO SECRETARY OF Stelle use only insture IDAHO SECRETARY OF Stelle USE ONLY Secretary of Stelle USE ONLY IDAHO SECRETARY OF Stelle USE ONLY	,	
The date the certificate of organization was originally filled: January 9, 2006 Other information concerning the dissolution (optional): Name and address to return acknowledgement copy of this form to: J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. nature Secretary of State use only insture IDAHO SECRETARY OF State use only insture IDAHO SECRETARY OF State use only Secretary of State use only ID/26/2014 05 CK: HONE CT: 249423 BH CK: HONE CT: 249423 BH		
J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. mature Ded Name Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager IDAHO SECRETARY OF S 10/28/2014 05 CK: NONE CK: NONE	Other information concerning the dissolution (optional):	
J. T. Diehl, Attorney 106 W. Superior Street Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. mature Ded Name Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager IDAHO SECRETARY OF S 10/28/2014 05 CK: NONE CK: NONE	there and address to coturn optimized agreent conv of this form	ta:
Sandpoint, ID 83864 Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. mature Ded Name Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager IDAHO SECRETARY OF s IDAHO SECRETARY OF s IDAHO SECRETARY OF s IDAHO SECRETARY OF s ID/28/2014 05 CK: NONE CK: NONE		
Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. nature	106 W. Superior Street	
Signature of a manager, member or authorized person. nature	Sandpoint, ID 83864	
Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager IDAHO SECRETARY OF S Inature 10/28/2014 05 Ded Name Robert Myers, Co-Manager CK: NONE CT:249423 BH		
inature IDAHO SECRETARY OF S IDAHO SECRETARY OF S 10/28/2014 05 Ded Name Robert Myers, Co-Manager CK:NONE CT:249423 BH	Signature of a manager, member or authorized person.	
Insture 10/28/2014 05 bed Name Robert Myers, Co-Manager CK:NONE CT:249423 BH	nature	Secretary of State use only
Ded Name Robert Myers, Co-Manager CK: NONE CT: 249423 BH	nature	Socretary of State use only
	nature Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager	IDANO SECRETARY OF S
	ped Name Gary D. Parsons, Co-Manager	10/28/2014 05: